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Telephone:  202-224-3254
Website:  www.ernst.senate.gov
Email:  Senator@Ernst.Senate.Gov

Kristina
Sesek, Legislative Director:
 kristina_sesek@ernst.senate.gov

Senator Chuck Grassley:
Telephone:  202-224-3744
Website:  www.grassley.senate.gov   
Email:  Senator@Grassley.Senate.Gov

James Rice, Legislative Director:
  james_rice@grassley.senate.gov

Representative Mariannette Miller-Meeks (District 1):
Telephone:  202-225-6576
Website:  www.Millermeeks.house.gov

Kyle Jacobs, Legislative Director:
 kyle.jacobs@mail.house.gov

Representative Ashley Hinson (District 2): 
Telephone:  202-225-2911
Website:  www.hinson.house.gov

Brittany Madni, Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director:
madni@mail.house.gov

Representative Zack Nunn (District 3):
Telephone:  202-225-5476
Website:  www.nunn.house.gov

Ashley Gutwein, Legislative Director/Senior Counsel
 Ashley.Gutwein@mail.house.gov

Representative Randall Feenstra (District 4):
Telephone:  202-225-4426
Website:  www.feenstra.house.gov  

Tim Medeiros, Legislative Director:
 tim.medeiros@mail.house.gov
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